SECOND INTERNATIONAL SYMPOSIUM
Megalithic Monuments and Cult Practices

October 12-15, 2016

REGISTRATION FORM
Name, surname and family name
………………………………………………………………………………………………………
………………………………………………………………………………………………………
………………………………………………………………………………………………………
Degrees and titles
………………………………………………………………………………………………………

Organization
………………………………………………………………………………………………………

………………………………………………………………………………………………………

………………………………………………………………………………………………………

Address:
………………………………………………………………………………………………………
………………………………………………………………………………………………………
………………………………………………………………………………………………………
………………………………………………………………………………………………………
………………………………………………………………………………………………………
Phone (Mobile):
………………………………………………………………………………………………………
E-mail:

………………………………………………………………………………………………………
Form of participation in the conference:

· Report 

· Poster 

Topic:

………………………………………………………………………………………………………
………………………………………………………………………………………………………
………………………………………………………………………………………………………
………………………………………………………………………………………………………
Summary (up to 600 characters):
………………………………………………………………………………………………………
………………………………………………………………………………………………………
………………………………………………………………………………………………………
………………………………………………………………………………………………………
………………………………………………………………………………………………………
………………………………………………………………………………………………………
………………………………………………………………………………………………………
………………………………………………………………………………………………………
………………………………………………………………………………………………………
………………………………………………………………………………………………………
………………………………………………………………………………………………………
………………………………………………………………………………………………………
Specify the needed equipment:
………………………………………………………………………………………………………
………………………………………………………………………………………………………
………………………………………………………………………………………………………
Accommodation:

University Center Bachinovo

	Rooms
	OB
	BB
	HB
	FB
	FB + SBC

	SGL
	30 BGN 
	40 BGN
	60 BGN 
	75 BGN 
	80 BGN 

	TWIN /price per person/
	18 BGN
	28 BGN
	48 BGN
	63 BGN
	68 BGN

	Two bed apartment 
	60 BGN
	80 BGN 
	120 BGN
	150 BGN
	160 BGN


* SBC - Sauna, steam bath, Jacuzzi and gym
NOTE: Accommodation bookings should be made directly through the University Center Bachinovo
Phone: +359 73 83 18 24, mobile phone: +359 889 878 734
E-mail: bazabachinovo@swu.bg 
Web site: http://bazabachinovo.swu.bg/ 
Participation in the scientific excursion 
· Yes
· No
Note: The scientific excursion includes rock-cut and megalithic monuments in the valley of the Mesta River. Price: Free
